
BOYS 114.4 RESULTS

Boys 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 103.6 160.0 10

2 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 112.1 140.0 8

3 Logan Lane Burrton High School 114.4 125.0 6

4 Jay Smit Little River High School 60.3 120.0 4

5 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.6 120.0 2

6 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 102.4 115.0 1

7 Aiden Vallen Wakefield High School 107.0 100.0 0

8 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 104.8 95.0 0

Boys 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 103.6 230.0 10

2 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 102.4 210.0 8

3 Aiden Vallen Wakefield High School 107.0 190.0 6

4 Logan Lane Burrton High School 114.4 185.0 4

5 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.6 160.0 2

6 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 104.8 155.0 1

7 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 112.1 155.0 0

8 Jay Smit Little River High School 60.3 0 0

Boys 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 112.1 160.0 10

2 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 103.6 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Logan Lane Burrton High School 114.4 145.0 6

4 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 102.4 130.0 4

5 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 104.8 100.0 2

6 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.6 100.0 1

7 Aiden Vallen Wakefield High School 107.0 95.0 0

8 Jay Smit Little River High School 60.3 0 0

Boys 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lucas Palya Wakefield High School 103.6 535.0 0

2 Joseph Craft Wakefield High School 102.4 455.0 0

3 Kadin  Schneider Lincoln High School 112.1 455.0 0

4 Logan Lane Burrton High School 114.4 455.0 0

5 Aiden Vallen Wakefield High School 107.0 385.0 0

6 Draven Avila Wakefield High School 110.6 380.0 0

7 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 104.8 350.0 0

8 Jay Smit Little River High School 60.3 120.0 0


